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
for XMas ‘

cards foys
Your r'rnlv!

35 to SO )!)
WENDT'S

VERMONT AVE

1301

FA 1-1544

RELAX!

Debts!
home

Sell Christmas and

aifts

9537 % PL 40604

e Consolidate all those
ales & second loan on your

TOP

For purchase of 15t and 2nd Trust
dends

LARRY McBRIDE
OR 8%5206 FR 6.8947

$ We Buy $

2nd Trust Deeds
14135 So. Vermont
Gardena,
FA 11544 DA3 3555

Vs & 6% 1st Loans

fo 20 year term. Also private
funds for 2nd Trust Deeds. FHA
terms to qualified borrowers

~ Ed Booth

"(3) fo help with our feil | FR 5- 6833

and Christmas rush of butlnau: S
ending Dec. 15, Part-time $35 wk IJSOO at 10% .,
Full Yime 875 wk For personal | ond Trust Deed, 4 badroom 3 bath |
Intarview. Call Stanley Homa Pro hom

me
Suchs GA 7134 | g BOOTH - FR 54803

A A A

Meoney Wanted 81

A A A A A A

Place

cad Also

READY-TO \NF /\R

Bxcellant ospportunity for advance
nent New stors opening In nesr
future. Top salary. All replies held
confidentinl
FOR APPOINTMENT
FA 14277
FOR MRS

OPENING SOON |
NEW :TOY STORE |

Experiar

CALL

ASK PICKLE

190th & ANZA
experienced full
Write Box 7
1406 Cravens

or Call

EX 6-5350
HOUS PW(V[“
OR PART TIME ¢

If you are free 16 work 4 avenings
a week for approximately

$75 A Week

And have a car, Call

FR 5-0070

FOR INTERVIEW

Want
tfime help

and part

Ave

FULL

lM per mon, Sec.

for 4 Iadies, 2 part
wk. 2 full time %100
NeCessary aniey

o 98998 NE

time %50 per
per ¥
Mo

Car

ne  Products

£ 1418 NEED abauyt $5000 ta relinancs anod
Torrance property Will pay A%
| Private meney only. Bax 21, Tor

rane Preas

VERMONT MORTGAGE CO0.

14135 South Vermont, Gardena
DA 3-3555|

Homes Built on your R4

NOW

lot

WHILE PRICE LASTS |

840 sq. ft.

| MODERN STUCCO
2 Bedroom

 $4195

Built on Your Lot
100% Financing
No Money Down
Loans Arranged
on Your Property

;DlJp'ﬁ( (2 units) $6195*
{3 Bdrm. Stuceco $5745%

AREAS

’ PRICES VARY INC
—Free Appraisals—
Call DA 4-1149

South Bay

| NEED MONEY?

80 |

3 Bdrms.,

1st & 2nd
LOANS

r Any Amount
ir Any Area
Older Property O.K

NO Red Tape, Easy Terms

Pay as Low as $10 Mo

Call Miss Burns

WE 83978

Will make second
Call Dick Miller at
FR 55535

trust deeds

WANT TRUST DEEDS? WILL
PLACE or BUY 1st or 2nd. SOUTH
HAY A((FPIAN(F FR 68731

G.. RESALE

3.-bedroom home with
double garage, barbeque &
roofed Range,
{ruqnmfm & vanatian blinds

aAre

P;\hr\_ re

1N¢ ]x‘riari_ (“,‘m .0 o)

schools, transportation and |

shopping, $14,500, $2800
1310 Prim Way

down

Chris Sorensen
Realtor
3775 Pac.

FR 5.4405 5.0449
Oink! Oink! Omk'
A Real Pig Pen
$495 Down
Full Price $8950

Vacant
work

-
st

FR

Hy

already lot

|h|l

dirty, a
and paint te make
lovely 2-bedroom hom
tures hardwood floors,
rage, separate dining
ice porch, disposal,
fruit trees, large lot 50 x
home is complately
Monthly payments like rent
tape. A telephone call
mn

of
a

me
attac lwd oa
room, serv
fenced vyard
150, and
insulated
No red
moves Yyou

HURRY! OINK!

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

APPLIANCES
INCLUDED

plus hoed sver stove
fasrt hooth and ftable. This freshly
painted 1 bedrsam fenced South
woesd Park home s priced af
15,250 including all the above A
down with 4 financing

Chism-Moody

20242 Hawthorne Blvd.
FR 6-0431

HURRY! HURRY

custom hrask

l
r

Fireplace |
plus Family Room

§18,950

Besides being recently redecorated
this lovely home fealures double
garage, hardwood floors, wall to
wall carpeting, custome drapes,
disposal, large service porch, built
in bar kitchen, thermo controlled
heat, outside bba., beautifully land
scaped front and back with gor- |
geous cinder block fence, F. H.A, 1i ‘
nance, Try $3950 down. MHurryl It |
won't last long! Call |

FR 5-0532
* N. Torrance * |

Clean 2 bedroom on cor-|

J PE
nher lot, 2-car garage on al- |

}h‘v‘ carpeting, water soft
all

of $13,500,

ener, patio, awn n

luded in price
FHA financine.

Rose Craig Realty
| 747 Pacific Coast Hwy
(Paﬂlf .Iarﬂh:. ,A("’w'i,\{n)

DA 6-1311 |

Evenings FR 2.3408

4 Bedrooms

Drive by
2807 West 180th

built-ins,
Only

forced air heat, one
1% vyears old. Call
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

scaping, custom drapes, wall te walll

heating, hardwood floors, double oar

other modern features, has beautiful

$4250 down to a 4l Gl

Insurance. For appointment to

FR 6-0477

see cal

DO YOU LI

FLAGSTONI

drive by 2244 W
2 bedroom & den

has a beautiful
trim on the lower part of
terior. Garbage disposal,
rage and only 1%
elementary school.
is $10,950. If you i It's looks, glve
us a call and wé will show you
the interior. It's eaually nice

TORRANCE

3 and den or
built-in stove
heat, wall to wall
ful patio rear
block  fenced
rock roof

If so
This
room)

236th St
(or 3- bed
flagstone
the ex
double ga
blocks from an
The total price

Modern
fireplace,

4 bedrooms
forced air
carpet, beauti
vard completely
Rermuda crushed
Total price $18,750

) Ave, A
Reautitul J
aen district
Ridck fenced
$14,250

Don Borden Realty
23991 Narbonne

(On the Torrance-Lomita Line)
6-2734 DA 6-7732
¥ veninas
ZI BRAUND FR 81440
NNIE WINN!NGHAM DA S(H‘H

home in
san view
Total price

bac'room A
with o

vard

Split Level
Jewel

In §. Redondo you can buy this
2 bedroom 2 level home with view |
of ocean for only $24,900. Wall to
wall drapes, two full baths, slid
ing olass doors, sun deck, forced
air heat, and other excellent fea
tures. Submit on down

Ellinwood
This 3 bedroom 1%
extra large lat, can
for only $17,950

Ken Miller

REALTOR
i . 1 l‘\l'\‘g

Pacifie ( \
DA 6-35h5
IN LOMITA

2-bedroom home
way. FEoll
down £70
intersst ar
less down

bath home on
be purchased

| 6% 5

south af the high
price $11,750 2450
month including A%
more per month ‘with

with

Bowker Realty
Pacific Coast Mwy

DA 6-6126

DA 44720

BY OWNER

Modern
Avenue
fenced
down

[RA M Lomita

Evenings

l-bedroom heme on Fern
Double garage, corner lot
$16,500 with $2000 or more

FA 0-0984
2 BDRM. 3 YR. OLD

STUCCO. NEWLY DECORATED.'

FENGED. VACANT
DOWN. BY OWNER,

115 E. 23 s,

$8,850. LOwW |

TORRANCE

FR 4-8043

FOR ‘ALF RF N1 LFASF
LOW DOWN. PAYMENTS $47 month
3 bedrooms, fenced vyard,
schools. Vacant. Near 228th
Main, Wilmingten. Wil  rent
90 mo. Call owner EA 83N
no answer FA R8404

close to
for

"

TRADE 2511, house trailer
as  down pavment on

worth 1500
2-bedroom

loan payvable %129 month

— | TTORRANCH GARDFNS"T

and |

8100

Lomita |

GRAND VIEW

™

e 41,

$23,950

mie sits high on a hill

overiooking |

features professional looking land

carpeting, fenced yard, forced alr |

age, circular floor plan and many |

view and fabulous financing. Takes

including taxes and

DA 4-4995

fR6-3424

$1550 down
bedroom, 2-batif home,
washer, garbage
woad fleors,
it has
large

Owner must sell. 3
built-in dish-
disposal, hard
Only 2 vears old and
everything Including extra
2-car garage.

FR 6-3424

$650 down
home on S0 x
lean de
of for
"2 pe

Beautitul  2-bedroom
150 lot. Exceptionally
ith - plenty
Payments

ins and

evpANRIon

out W
room

only mon
pri

8 .4 A
14
"‘ - ‘.!
v ~
BUY THIS WITH CASH OR TRADE
A TV, SR750 full price. Two bed.

room home, hardwood floors, fenced
yard

* FR6-3424

NO SECOND.
loan. 3 bed
rear living
and natur-
MUST

$2850 down to loan
$65 per month on 4% %
room, hardwood floors,
with large dining area,
al ocabinets, fenced vyard.
SEE TO BELIEVE

FR6- 3424

|00

home

two ree bedroom

i\‘r ale,

PHOTO LISTINGS
CALI

R&-3424

And Be Helped

by a Realtor

Meadow Park
Realt

20449 Hawthorne BI. |

RA-3424

$190 Moves You in

Vacant Immediate Possession
Out of Town Credit O.K

Like new 2 & 3 bedroom stucce

homes. Mardwood floors, carage, |

lawn, fenced, close to store and

schools, 4 ftots O K. Open for In

spection. Phone TE 5-5430

andrrq lmmdahon Ofttice

cor 223 St §. Avalon Blvd

IN SOUTHWOOD|

3 bedrooms, 2 baths,
ing wall,
FHA

corner, retain.
picket fence. Cal-Vet and
loan, $14,150. Asking $18,300
| No 2nd. Owner 4920 Cathann

FR 9695

3 bedroom and large rumpus roem,
on corner lot
and
two-car
buy

HOWARD

Close to Civic Center,
Shopping Center
garage. 1000 down will
Hurry! This won't last long!
PERCY REALTOR
TORRANCE ALVD FA B.4834

Mo, « By

new Large

wnrar
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